2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

School Information - 23/11/14 12:45:14

A.N. Myer S.S.

SOSSA

6338 O'Neil St.

Niagara Falls Ontario L2J 1M7
Canada

(905) 358-5753

(905) 358-0788
https://anmyer.dsbn.org/

School Name:
Association:
Address:

Phone:
Fax:
Website:

Team information

Team:
Classification:
Primary Uniform Colour:
Alternate Uniform
Colour:

Team Coaches

2023-24 - Football - Senior/ Varsity - Boys
AAA

Full Name

Buchanan, Dave

Ford, Bobby
Gicante, Vito
Ivanchuk, Bryce
Lisi, Josh
Lupish, Dave
Parmer, Tre

Pepe, Dan

Stephenson, Kyle

Team Roster

Type

Staff Member

Community Coach
Community Coach
Community Coach
Community Coach
Staff Member

Community Coach

Community Coach

Community Coach

Head coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Legend: Pos = Paosition # = Uniform number Alt# = Alternate uniform number

Name Pos # Alt# Height Grade Elig

Alexander, Thomas oLbL 75 6'0 12 Senior
Best, Darius OL/DL. 68 67 62 12 Senior
Boland, Travis LB/H 24 6'0 " Senior
Cappa, Jared DB/RB 10 5'9 11 Senior
Casucci, Mitchell RB 22 5'9 12 Senior
Colcuc, Jonathan WR 4 6'3 12 Senior
Corriveau, Eric DB 26 5'10 " Senior
Crawford, Clayton SB 14 5'10 12 Senior
D'Addio, Luca K 88 5'0 12 Senior
D'Amario, Dante WR/DB 3 6'0 12 Senior
Dalla Valentina, Francesco LB 1 6'4 12 Senior
Devries, Dylan DB/Slot 80 510 i Senior
Duzgun, Deniz DEME N 6'2 11 Senior
Falconer, Aaron RB/DB 25 5'8 1" Senior
Finnerty, Dillon DB 17 6'1 11 Senior

Transfer
N/A
b(i}
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Notes

High School (2023-09-16 18:26:37)
High School (2023-09-16 18:26:53)
High School (2023-09-16 18:27:06)
High School (2023-08-16 18:27:36)
High School (2023-09-16 18:27:44)
High School (2023-09-16 18:28:07)
High School (2023-09-16 18:28:16)
High School (2023-09-16 18:28:33)
High School (2023-09-16 18:28:48)
High School (2023-09-16 18:29:06)
High School (2023-09-16 18:29:16)
High School (2023-09-16 18:29:34)
High School (2023-09-16 18:29:43)
High School (2023-09-16 18:30:02)
High School (2023-09-16 18:30:10)



Name

Fletcher, Jaeden
Forbes, Malachi
Gagnon, Zachary

Giron-Melendez, Carlos

Goforth, Evan
Grant, Liam
Grant, McRory
Gungor, Deniz
Hassan, Mony
Hicks, Emmett
Holness, D'Angelo
Ivanchuk, Cade
Kent, Lucas
Lanthier, Owyne
Maglicic, Benjamin
McNeil, Treyvon
Murrell, Preston
Norrad, Luc
Ralston, Carter
Ramkalawan, Ved
Restivo, Maxwell
Scaletta, Jacob
Somerville, Thomas
Trelford, Kean
Valvo, Luca
Walters, Graham
Walters, Noah
Woodland, Broden

Coach Signature:

Athletic Director /

Pos
OL/DL
DL

DB
OL/DL
Slot/S
OoL/WLB
OL/DL
OL/DL
DE/OL
DE

DE
OL/DL
DB
oL/DL
LB

CcB
LB/HB
LB
OoL/DL
OL/DL
DB

LB

QB
oL/DL
DB/WR
DB/HB
QB/s
LB

Phys. ED Head Signature:

Principal Signature:

# Ailt# Height Grade Elig

98
55
18
64

28
63
50
35
20
16
61

90
33
13
99
15
36
65
12
19

77
29

-~

49

97

6'0
5'10
511
6'2
5'9
5'9
6'0
62
6"
6'0
6'2
6'1
5'8
6'0
5'11
5'8
5'9
57
510
510
5'6
5'10
5'11
5'8
51
6'2
6'1
5'10

12
11
11
"
12
11
12
1
12
"
12
12
11
1
12
i
12
12
1
12
12
12
12
1
11
12
1
1

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Transfer
N/A
b(i)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
b(i)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Notes

High School (2023-09-16 18:30:28)
High School (2023-09-16 18:30:44)
High School (2023-09-16 18:31:04)
High School (2023-09-16 18:36:57)
High School (2023-09-16 18:31:13)
High School (2023-09-16 18:31:28)
High School (2023-09-16 18:31:35)
High School (2023-09-16 18:31:48)
High School (2023-09-16 18:32:13)
High School (2023-09-16 18:32:30)
High School (2023-09-16 18:32:51)
High School (2023-09-16 18:33:02)
High School (2023-09-16 18:33:20)
High School (2023-09-16 18:34:02)
High School (2023-09-16 18:34:24)
High School (2023-09-16 19:14:48)
High School (2023-09-16 18:37:11)
High School (2023-09-16 18:37:32)
High School (2023-09-16 18:38:13)
High School (2023-09-16 18:38:26)
High School (2023-09-16 18:38:40)
High School (2023-09-16 18:38:54)
High School (2023-09-16 18:39:04)
High School (2023-09-16 18:39:16)
High School (2023-09-16 18:39:27)
High School (2023-09-16 18:39:40)
High School (2023-09-16 18:39:48)
High School (2023-09-16 18:40:03)




