# 2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

## School Information - 23/11/14 12:45:14

School Name:	A.N. Myer S.S.
Association:	SOSSA
Address:	6338 O'Neil St.
	Niagara Falls Ontario L2J 1M7
	Canada
Phone:	(905) 358-5753
Fax:	(905) 358-0788
Website:	https://anmyer.dsbn.org/

#### **Team Information**

Team: 2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys Classification: AAA Primary Uniform Colour: Alternate Uniform Colour:

### Team Coaches

Full Name	Туре	Head coach		
Buchanan, Dave	Staff Member	Head Coach		
Ford, Bobby	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Gicante, Vito	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Ivanchuk, Bryce	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Lisi, Josh	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Lupish, Dave	Staff Member	Assistant Coach		
Parmer, Tre	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Pepe, Dan	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		

Stephenson, Kyle Community Coach Assistant Coach

#### Team Roster

Legend: Pos = Position # = Uniform number Alt# = Alternate uniform number

Name	Pos	#	Alt#	Height	Grade	Elig	Transfer	Notes
Alexander, Thomas	OL/DL	75		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:26:37)
Best, Darius	OL/DL	68	67	6'2	12	Senior	b(i)	High School (2023-09-16 18:26:53)
Boland, Travis	LB/H	24		6'0	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:27:06)
Cappa, Jared	DB/RB	10		5'9	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:27:36)
Casucci, Mitchell	RB	22		5'9	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:27:44)
Colcuc, Jonathan	WR	4		6'3	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:28:07)
Corriveau, Eric	DB	26		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:28:16)
Crawford, Clayton	SB	14		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:28:33)
D'Addio, Luca	к	88		5'9	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:28:48)
D'Amario, Dante	WR/DB	3		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:29:06)
Dalla Valentina, Francesco	LB	1		6'4	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:29:16)
Devries, Dylan	DB/Slot	80		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:29:34)
Duzgun, Deniz	DE/TE	11		6'2	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:29:43)
Falconer, Aaron	RB/DB	25		5'8	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:30:02)
Finnerty, Dillon	DB	17		6'1	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:30:10)

Name	Pos	#	Alt#	Height	Grade	Elig	Transfer	Notes
Fletcher, Jaeden	OL/DL	98		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:30:28)
Forbes, Malachi	DL	55	97	5'10	11	Senior	b(i)	High School (2023-09-16 18:30:44)
Gagnon, Zachary	DB	18		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:31:04)
Giron-Melendez, Carlos	OL/DL	64		6'2	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:36:57)
Goforth, Evan	Slot/S	6		5'9	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:31:13)
Grant, Liam	OL/WLB	28		5'9	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:31:28)
Grant, McRory	OL/DL	63		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:31:35)
Gungor, Deniz	OL/DL	50		6'2	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:31:48)
Hassan, Mony	DE/OL	35		6'1	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:32:13)
Hicks, Emmett	DE	20		6'0	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:32:30)
Holness, D'Angelo	DE	16		6'2	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:32:51)
Ivanchuk, Cade	OL/DL	61		6'1	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:33:02)
Kent, Lucas	DB	9		5'8	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:33:20)
Lanthier, Owyne	OL/DL	90		6'0	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:34:02)
Maglicic, Benjamin	LB	33	e ar ag aangenningaarare Har Qoo	5'11	12	Senior	b(i)	High School (2023-09-16 18:34:24)
McNeil, Treyvon	СВ	13		5'8	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 19:14:48)
Murrell, Preston	LB/HB	99		5'9	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:37:11)
Norrad, Luc	LB	15		5'7	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:37:32)
Ralston, Carter	OL/DL	36		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:38:13)
Ramkalawan, Ved	OL/DL	65		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:38:26)
Restivo, Maxwell	DB	12		5'6	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:38:40)
Scaletta, Jacob	LB	19		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:38:54)
Somerville, Thomas	QB	2		5'11	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:39:04)
Trelford, Kean	OL/DL	77		5'8	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:39:16)
Valvo, Luca	DB/WR	29	Annanda and an	5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:39:27)
Walters, Graham	DB/HB	8		6'2	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:39:40)
Walters, Noah	QB/S	7		6'1	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:39:48)
Woodland, Broden	LB	49		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-16 18:40:03)

## Coach Signature:

Athletic Director / Phys. ED Head Signature:

Principal Signature:

\_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_

\_